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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

KOSMOPOLITAN SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED
(As at 30-06-2016)

Categories of Shareholders Shareholders Shares held Percentage

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor
Children:

1 : Saqib Haroon Bilwani
2: Muhammad Altaf Bilwani
3: Mustufa Bilwani

01
01
01

340,000
419,000
1,000

44.74%
55.13%
0.13%

Associated companies, undertakings and
related parties

- - -

Executives - - -

Public Sector Companies and Corporations - - -

Banks, development finance institutions,
non-banking finance companies, insurance
companies, takaful, modarabas and
pension funds

- - -

TOTAL 03 760,000 100%

Shareholders holding 5% or more

Name Shares held Percentage
Muhammad Altaf Bilwani 419,000 55.13%
Saqib Haroon Bilwani 340,000 44.74%


